

Fuji Rubber Co., Ltd. 8-16, Nihonbashi Honcho 4-chome Chuo-ku, Tokyo, Japan Execution Date: January 1,1991

conveying party(ies)

and

Fuji Polymertech Co, Ltd. 8-16, Nihonbashi Honcho 4-chome Chuo-ku, Tokyo, Japan Execution Date: July 1, 1997

2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies)

Our File: K75

EET

RE:

Polymatech Co, Ltd. 8-16, Nihonbashi Honcho 4-chome Chuo-ku, Tokyo, Japan

3. Nature of conveyance:

> () Assignment; () Security Agreement;

() Other;

Execution Date:

(X) Change of Name

() Merger

January 1, 1991 and July 1, 1997

Application number(s) or patent number(s): 4.

this document is being filed together with new If а application, the execution date of the application is: 8 Patent No.(s) Patent Application No.(s) Β. Α. 280.00 5022/1998 TTON11 00000121 4000243 4,800,243 08/689,176 5,407,721 08/739,688 5,439,545 08/879,176 5,669,486 Additional numbers attached () Yes (X) No PATENT

REEL: 9178 FRAME:

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:

McGlew & Tuttle Scarborough Station Scarborough, New York 10510-0827

6. Total number of applications and patents involved: _7___

7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 280.00

> (X) Enclosed) Authorized to be charged to deposit account) Already submitted

Deposit account number: 8. 13-0410

> (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

> > DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing 9. information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

John James McG Name of person		<u>Reg. No. 31,903</u>	
Signature	E.	<u>May 12,1998</u> Date	
		of pages comprising and documents <u>6</u>	cover sheet,
JJM:by Enclosures:		Name Document Translation with	Translator's

- Affidavit
- Check for recording fee of \$280.00

SCARBOROUGH STATION SCARBOROUGH, NEW YORK 10510 DATED: May 12, 1998

NOTE: IF THERE IS ANY FEE DUE AT THIS TIME, PLEASE CHARGE IT TO OUR DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NO. 13-0410 AND ADVISE.

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS CORRESPONDENCE IS BEING DEPOSITED WITH THE UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE AS EXPRESS MAIL NO. EL057311977US IN AN ENVELOPE ADDRESSED TO: COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231, ON May 12, 1998

McGLEW AND TUTTLE, SCARBOROUGH STATION, SCARBOROUGH, NEW YORK 10510-0827

ablen if the By: _____ Date: <u>May 12, 1998</u> K75.1

<TRANSLATION OF PARTIAL COMMERCIAL REGISTER>

Name: <u>FUJIRUBBER CO., LTD.</u> Change Date: January 1, 1991 <u>FUJIPOLYMERTECH CO., LTD.</u> Change Date: July 1, 1997 POLYMATECH CO., LTD.

Adress: 8-16, NIHONBASHI HONCHO 4-CHOME, CHUO-KU, TOKYO

FOUNDATION: December 22, 1847

(back cover)

It is certified that this is a copy of the partial Register.

April 16, 1998

The Tokyo Regional Legal Affaires Bureau

Registror Hiroshi GOTO